Avigilon Unity Access 7
Enterprise and Enterprise
Plus Appliances
Keep your data safe and accessible, no matter the size of your system. The Avigilon Unity Access
Enterprise and Enterprise Plus systems are IT friendly on-premise access control systems for
enterprise-class installations.
The Unity Access system is a browser-based solution that comes with a full set of standard features
that not only offer an intuitive and easy-to-use user interface, but will reliably safeguard your

sales@avigilon.com  |  avigilon.com 4
Ordering Information
Appliances
UA-APP-ENT-7 Unity Access 7 Enterprise Appliance, includes: 1 × generic power cord (C13 / C14), 1 × NA power cord (C13 /
NEMA 5-15P). Regional power cord kits sold separately.
UA-APP-ENT-PLUS-7 Unity Access 7 Enterprise Plus Appliance, includes: 2 × generic power cords (C13 / C14), 2 × NA power cords
(C13 / NEMA 5-15P). Dual regional power cord kits sold separately.
Base & Door Licenses
UA-SW-LIC-BASE-PACK Unity Access 7 Base Package License (includes 20 doors)
UA-SW-LIC-1DOORS Unity Access 7 1 Door License
UA-SW-LIC-10DOORS Unity Access 7 10 Door License
UA-SW-LIC-100DOORS Unity Access 7 100 Door License
UA-SW-LIC-1000DOORS Unity Access 7 1000 Door License
UA-SW-LIC-WIRELESS-LOCK Unity Access 7 Wireless Lock License
Add-on Licenses
UA-SW-LIC-ALL-IN-ADDON Unity Access 7 All-in Add-on
UA-SW-LIC-DATA-ADDON Unity Access 7 Data and Templates Add-on
UA-SW-LIC-AVAILABILITY-ADDON Unity Access 7 Availability and Network Add-on
UA-SW-LIC-AWARENESS-ADDON Unity Access 7 Situational Awareness Add-on
UA-SW-LIC-INTEGRATIONS-ADDON Unity Access 7 Integrations Add-on
Service Plans
UA-SW-LIC-SERVICE-PLAN-250-1Y Unity Access 7 Service Plan for up to 250 doors, 1 Year
UA-SW-LIC-SERVICE-PLAN-250-3Y Unity Access 7 Service Plan for up to 250 doors, 3 Years
UA-SW-LIC-SERVICE-PLAN-250-5Y Unity Access 7 Service Plan for up to 250 doors, 5 Years
UA-SW-LIC-SERVICE-PLAN-1000-1Y Unity Access 7 Service Plan for up to 1000 doors, 1 Year
UA-SW-LIC-SERVICE-PLAN-1000-3Y Unity Access 7 Service Plan for up to 1000 doors, 3 Years
UA-SW-LIC-SERVICE-PLAN-1000-5Y Unity Access 7 Service Plan for up to 1000 doors, 5 Years
UA-SW-LIC-SERVICE-PLAN-2000-1Y Unity Access 7 Service Plan for up to 2000 doors, 1 Year
UA-SW-LIC-SERVICE-PLAN-2000-3Y Unity Access 7 Service Plan for up to 2000 doors, 3 Years
UA-SW-LIC-SERVICE-PLAN-2000-5Y Unity Access 7 Service Plan for up to 2000 doors, 5 Years
UA-SW-LIC-SERVICE-PLAN-4000-1Y Unity Access 7 Service Plan for up to 4000 doors, 1 Year
UA-SW-LIC-SERVICE-PLAN-4000-3Y Unity Access 7 Service Plan for up to 4000 doors, 3 Years
UA-SW-LIC-SERVICE-PLAN-4000-5Y Unity Access 7 Service Plan for up to 4000 doors, 5 Years
sales@avigilon.com  |  avigilon.com 5
Warranty Extensions
UA-APP-ENT-WARR-EXTEND-1YR 1-Year Extended Warranty for Unity Access 7 Enterprise Appliance